PLACE DIV/TOT

10

Maine Games and the
South Portland

DIV TIME PACE

M3039 16:14 5:15
M4049 16:25 5:18
M2129 18:16 5:54
M4049 18:23 5:56
F3039 18:55 6:07
F2129 20:07 6:30
F1820 20:54 6:45
M0114 21:31 6:57
M4049 21:38 6:59
M2129 22:03 7:07
M0114 22:59 7:25
M4049 23:10 7:29
M3039 23:11 7:29
M6069 23:12 7:30
M1820 24:00 7:45
F2129 24:14 7:50
F2129 24:36 7:57
M1820 24:38 7:57
F0114 24:50 8:01
M4049 24:55 8:03
M3039 24:24 7:53
M3039 25225 . '8:12
F3039 25:27 8:13
F5059 25:28 8:13
M5059 25:41 8:18
M5059 26:25 8:32
M4049 26:31 8:34
M5059 26:39 8:36
M3039 27:07 8:45
F3039 27:37 8:55
M1820 28:41 9:16
M2129 28:48 9:18
M5059 28:50 9:19
F3039 29:25 9:30
F3039 29:38 9:34
F0114 29:51 9:38
M4049 29:52 9:39
F3039 30:02 9:42
M5059 30:25 9:49
F6069 31:55 10:18
M7079 325510 110 s 22
F3039 32:22 10:27
F1517 32:46 10:35
F2129 33:01 10:40
F5059 33:51 10:56
M5059 33:51 10:56
F4049 33:53 10:56
F2129 34:03 11:00
F5059 34:13 11:03
F5059 34:16 11:04

East2rn Trail Alliance 5k

Main= June 12, 2004

NAME NO
Scot: Loomis 52
Bob Ainn 53
Scot - Bennett 58
Tom DJann 26
Christine Reaser 57
April Wernig 61
Andr=a York 62
Briaa Haynh 65
Phil Vezina 63
Ian Janson 7
Joe Atkins 1
Richard Ward 25
Stevz Pock 12
Robert Randall 44
Lucas Wyzlic 5
Stepaanie McLarty 51
Holly Bressett 8
Stepaien Bressett 3
Lyndsay Boyle 49
Georjye Frank 54
Andra=w Steinberg 16
Gary Donalson 15
Sylvia Most 21
Barbara Bermudez 41
Larry Glantz 33
Geor ye Gould 35

Leon Harkleroad 28

Bernie Zimmerman 60
Ethaa Davis 11
Tammy Ward 22
Mattiew Libby 4
Timo:hy Libby 6
Robert Foster V36
Dawn Peterson 17
Colby Derrig 64

Mary Green 2

Doug Green 27
Kris:zen Wolfe 18
Davii Collins 46
Elle Levenson 45
William Hamilton 47
Lynn Martin 19
Cailin Monaghan 31
Megai1 Bressett 10
Judy Garrison 55
Dave Garrison 56
Pam 2artow 30
Emily Smith 9
Marti Blair 39
Lois Martin 42

AGE

32

45

25

47
38
28
20
14
44
23
13
43
34
67
20
28
21
19
13
46
38
38
38
55
51
55
49
50
34
38
19
21
56
30
33
10
47
30
55
66
74
35
15
26
57
95
46
25

51
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Yarmouth
Ogunquit
Yarmouth
Biddeford
Dayton
Portland
Friendship
South Portlan
South Portlan
Livermore
Cape Elizabet
Presque Is
Windham
Sanford
Brunswick
Raymond
Northfield
Northfield
South Portlan
Kennebunk
South Portlan
Portland
Scarborough
Scarborough
Cape Elizabet
Waldoboro
Wilton

OOB
Biddeford
Presque Is
Falmouth
Falmouth
South Portlan
Gorham
Windham
Windham
Windham

Cape Elizabet
Yarmouth
Denville

Cape Elizabet
South Portlar
Portland
Portland
Biddeford
Biddeford
Windham
Westbrook
Cape Elizabet
South Portlar



