

Maine Games and the Eastern Trail Alliance 5k  
 South Portland Maine June 12, 2004

PLACE	DIV/TOT	DIV	TIME	PACE	NAME	NO.	AGE	S	CITY
1	1/5	M3039	16:14	5:15	Scott Loomis	52	32	M	Yarmouth
2	1/8	M4049	16:25	5:18	Bob Winn	53	45	M	Ogunquit
3	1/3	M2129	18:16	5:54	Scott Bennett	58	25	M	Yarmouth
4	2/8	M4049	18:23	5:56	Tom Jann	26	47	M	Biddeford
5	1/8	F3039	18:55	6:07	Christine Reaser	57	38	F	Dayton
6	1/5	F2129	20:07	6:30	April Wernig	61	28	F	Portland
7	1/1	F1820	20:54	6:45	Andrea York	62	20	F	Friendship
8	1/2	M0114	21:31	6:57	Brian Haynh	65	14	M	South Portlan
9	3/8	M4049	21:38	6:59	Phil Vezina	63	44	M	South Portlan
10	2/3	M2129	22:03	7:07	Ian Hanson	7	23	M	Livermore
11	2/2	M0114	22:59	7:25	Joe Atkins	1	13	M	Cape Elizabet
12	4/8	M4049	23:10	7:29	Richard Ward	25	43	M	Presque Is
13	2/5	M3039	23:11	7:29	Steve Pock	12	34	M	Windham
14	1/1	M6069	23:12	7:30	Robert Randall	44	67	M	Sanford
15	1/3	M1820	24:00	7:45	Lucas Wyzlic	5	20	M	Brunswick
16	2/5	F2129	24:14	7:50	Stephanie McLarty	51	28	F	Raymond
17	3/5	F2129	24:36	7:57	Holly Bressett	8	21	F	Northfield
18	2/3	M1820	24:38	7:57	Stephen Bressett	3	19	M	Northfield
19	1/2	F0114	24:50	8:01	Lyndsay Boyle	49	13	F	South Portlan
20	5/8	M4049	24:55	8:03	George Frank	54	46	M	Kennebunk
21	3/5	M3039	24:24	7:53	Andrew Steinberg	16	38	M	South Portlan
22	4/5	M3039	25:25	8:12	Gary Donalson	15	38	M	Portland
23	2/8	F3039	25:27	8:13	Sylvia Most	21	38	F	Scarborough
24	1/6	F5059	25:28	8:13	Barbara Bermudez	41	55	F	Scarborough
25	1/7	M5059	25:41	8:18	Larry Glantz	33	51	M	Cape Elizabet
26	2/7	M5059	26:25	8:32	George Gould	35	55	M	Waldoboro
27	6/8	M4049	26:31	8:34	Leon Harkleroad	28	49	M	Wilton
28	3/7	M5059	26:39	8:36	Bernie Zimmerman	60	50	M	OOB
29	5/5	M3039	27:07	8:45	Ethan Davis	11	34	M	Biddeford
30	3/8	F3039	27:37	8:55	Tammy Ward	22	38	F	Presque Is
31	3/3	M1820	28:41	9:16	Matthew Libby	4	19	M	Falmouth
32	3/3	M2129	28:48	9:18	Timothy Libby	6	21	M	Falmouth
33	4/7	M5059	28:50	9:19	Robert Foster	36	56	M	South Portlan
34	4/8	F3039	29:25	9:30	Dawn Peterson	17	30	F	Gorham
35	5/8	F3039	29:38	9:34	Colby Derrig	64	33	F	Windham
36	2/2	F0114	29:51	9:38	Mary Green	2	10	F	Windham
37	7/8	M4049	29:52	9:39	Doug Green	27	47	M	Windham
38	6/8	F3039	30:02	9:42	Kristen Wolfe	18	30	F	Cape Elizabet
39	5/7	M5059	30:25	9:49	David Collins	46	55	M	Yarmouth
40	1/1	F6069	31:55	10:18	Elle Levenson	45	66	F	Denville
41	1/2	M7079	32:07	10:22	William Hamilton	47	74	M	Cape Elizabet
42	7/8	F3039	32:22	10:27	Lynn Martin	19	35	F	South Portlar
43	1/1	F1517	32:46	10:35	Cailin Monaghan	31	15	F	Portland
44	4/5	F2129	33:01	10:40	Megan Bressett	10	26	F	Portland
45	2/6	F5059	33:51	10:56	Judy Garrison	55	57	F	Biddeford
46	6/7	M5059	33:51	10:56	Dave Garrison	56	55	M	Biddeford
47	1/3	F4049	33:53	10:56	Pam Partow	30	46	F	Windham
48	5/5	F2129	34:03	11:00	Emily Smith	9	25	F	Westbrook
49	3/6	F5059	34:13	11:03	Marti Blair	39	51	F	Cape Elizabet
50	4/6	F5059	34:16	11:04	Lois Martin	42	53	F	South Portlar